Nov. 2-4

11
16
20
28

Dec. 2

13
15

Jan. 5
11
16
18
22
23

Feb. 5-6

2023-24 Rock Creek
MS Boys Basketball

Th-Sat
Sat

Tue
Thu
Sat

Thu
Mon
Tue

Sat
Tue
Wed
Fri

Fri

Thu
Tue
Thu
Mon
Tue

M/T

Updated 10/10/23

So. Indiana Sweet 16 Tourney

Collegiate Hoopla (6/7th only)

Collegiate
Lanesville
Crothersville
Henryville

St. Anthony
KCD (7th only)

CAl

South Central
Crawford County
KCD

Shawe Memorial
Whitefield Academy
Clarksville

Austin

Collegiate
Whitefield Academy

Whitefield Tourney (A Team)

8th Grade Coach: Jason Hall
7th Grade Coach: Chris Leon

Crothersville TBA

Away

Away
Home
Home
Home
Home
Away

Home
Away
Away
Home

Away
Away
Home
Away
Home
Home

Away

9:00

5:30/6:30
6/7:15
12:30/1:45
6/7:15
6:00

6:00

12:30/1:45
6/7:15
6/7:15
6/7:15

6/7:15
6/7:15
6/7:15
6/7:15
6/7:15
6/7:15

TBA



