## 2023-24 Rock Creek MS Boys Basketball

## **Updated 10/10/23**

Nov.	2-4 4	Th-Sat Sat	So. Indiana Sweet 16 Tourney Collegiate Hoopla (6/7th only)	Crothersville Away	9:00
	7 9 11 16 20 28	Tue Thu Sat Thu Mon Tue	Collegiate Lanesville Crothersville Henryville St. Anthony KCD (7th only)	Away Home Home Home Away	5:30/6:30 6/7:15 12:30/1:45 6/7:15 6:00 6:00
Dec.	2 5 13 15	Sat Tue Wed Fri	CAI South Central Crawford County KCD	Home Away Away Home	12:30/1:45 6/7:15 6/7:15 6/7:15
Jan.	5 11 16 18 22 23	Fri Thu Tue Thu Mon Tue	Shawe Memorial Whitefield Academy Clarksville Austin Collegiate Whitefield Academy	Away Away Home Away Home Home	6/7:15 6/7:15 6/7:15 6/7:15 6/7:15 6/7:15
Feb.	5-6	M/T	Whitefield Tourney (A Team)	Away	TBA

8th Grade Coach: Jason Hall 7th Grade Coach: Chris Leon